PL
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NR
203
246
265
311
60
21
269
266
214
88
43
148
116
274
221
30
308
42
51
264
234
164
286
307
1
143
199
13
236
211
182
39
300
248
56
180
243
133
294
58
237
184
190
206
157
304
201
233
22
23
155
73
86
288
19

19e Dwars door Geluwe - 9 oktober 2010

Naam

COLPAERT FREDERICK
DE BLANDER GUY
VERBEKE DOMINIQUE
DEMARCKE BENJAMIN
VANACKER MARIO
VERSTRAETE DIDIER
DEBERSAQUES PASCAL
TIMPERMAN FELIX
JURGENS KOEN
VANASSCHE ROBIN
DESIMPEL CHRISTOF
MEYFROOT DIDIER
HOLVOET RINUS

VAN LIERDE VINCENT
HERPELS GEERT
LANSSENS WARD
CHAMBAERT TOM
SEYNHAEVE NICO
SCHOTS KURT
DEKIERE THIJS

DE CLERCQ NATHALIE
VERMONT FILIP
DECOTTIGNIES ROBIN
LEROY BRUNO

ROGGE JOHAN

DECAT JURGEN
GHEKIERE JONAS
VANDENBROECK MARLENE
VANWALLEGHEM DEAN
TACK RONY
VERHAEGHE PATRICK
DERUWEZ FILIP
DEJONGHE FRANK
D'HALLUIN PASCAL
MAHIEU HENK
FRICKELO GEERT
CALEMEIN RUDY
VANGHELUWE BERT
GHESQUIERE FRANKY
SCHAKMAN FREDERIK
DIERYNCK THOMAS
BULCKAEN JAN
VANDAMME KRISTOF
VOLCKAERT TOM
VANDEPUTTE JAN
VILLEZ ALEXANDRE
VERSCHELDE LUC
KOOPMAN DIRK
VANDEVOORDE PASCAL
VANDERHAEGHE CHRIS
VANDAMME CHRISTOPHE

DEMYTTENAERE CHRISTOPHE

KINS JEROEN
LEYN DONOVAN
TITECA CHRISTOPHE

14,6 KM

Woonplaats
KORTEMARK
MEERBEKE
BREDENE
REKKEM
POELKAPELLE
LANGEMARK
HARELBEKE
RUMBEKE
BOEZINGE
GELUWE
TORHOUT
MOORSLEDE
WEVELGEM
MENEN
WEVELGEM
SINT-JULIAAN
RUMBEKE
LAUWE
MESEN
ROESELARE
SEMMERZAKE
GELUWE
WERVIK
COMINES
ZWALM
WERVIK
ZANDVOORDE
WELLE
LAUWE
IZEGEM
COMINES
WOESTEN
LO-RENINGE
BISSEGEM
LEDEGEM
OOSTKAMP
WEVELGEM
GELUWE
WERVIK
DIKKEBUS
MENEN
GELUWE
WERVIK
GELUWE
MOORSLEDE
MENEN
IZEGEM
WERVIK
WERVIK
ROESELARE
GELUWE
GELUWE
GELUWE
MENEN
COMINES

CAT P/CAT
M+30 1
M+40 1
M+30 2
M+20 1
M+30 3
M+40 2
M+30 4
M+30 5
M+40 3
MJUN 1
M+40 4
M+30 6
M+20 2
M+20 3
M+40 5
M+40 6
M+40 7
M+40 8
M+30 7
MJUN 2
V+35 1
M+50 1
M+20 4
M+50 2
M+60 1
M+30 8
MJUN 3
V+45 1
M+20 5
M+30 9
M-+50 3
M+40 9
M+40 10
M+40 11
M+30 10
M+40 12
M+40 13
M+20 6
M+30 11
M+30 12
M+20 7
M+30 13
M+30 14
M+20 8
M+40 14
M+30 15
M+60 2
M+40 15
M+40 16
M+40 17
M+40 18
M+20 9
M+20 10
MJUN 4
M+40 19
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Tijd

:45:
148:
:49:
:49:
:50:
:50:
:51:
:51:
:62:
:62:
:62:
:62:
:62:
:63:
:53:
:63:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:00:

58
49
12
49
24
25
13
40
07
22
29
36
40
20
24
46
53
00
05
20
35
36
52
56
02
03
12
26
59
14
21
25
26
33
01
03
09
11
19
20
27
29
33
39
56
05
11
17
22
25
47
48
11
13
23

GEM KM-Tijd

19,06
17,94
17,80
17,58
17,38
17,38
17,10
16,95
16,81
16,73
16,69
16,65
16,63
16,43
16,40
16,29
15,96
15,93
15,90
15,83
15,76
15,76
15,68
15,66
15,63
15,63
15,59
15,52
15,37
15,31
15,27
15,26
15,25
15,22
15,10
15,09
15,06
15,06
15,02
15,02
14,99
14,98
14,96
14,94
14,86
14,83
14,80
14,78
14,76
14,74
14,65
14,65
14,56
14,55
14,51

3:
21
122
:25
27
27
:30
:32
134
:35
:36
:36
:36
-39
-39
41
146
146
146
47
148
148
:50
:50
:50
:50
;51
62
54
:55
:56
:56
:56
57
:58
:59
:59
:59
:00
:00
:00
:00
01
01
:02
:03
:03
:04
:04
:04
:06
:06
:07
:07
:08
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PL
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

NR
122
185
145

Naam

DEL'HAYE GEERT

PLESSERS STIJN

DERUDDERE LIES

178 MALYSSE WIM

204 BLANCKAERT MARC

225 CANNIERE STEFAAN

251 DECOSTER FREDERIC

173 BROUCK FREDERIC

33 BRUYNSTEEN KURT

81 DEMYTTENAERE FREDERIC
29 DEVOOGDT KOEN

200 GHEKIERE MARC

280 WITDOUCK ANDY

167 BREUGHE SANDER

159 VANMEENEN PERRY

153 VANACKER THIERRY

189 BONT RIK

292 DE SMIDT JAN

187 VALCK BJORN

249 DE WAELE CHARLINE

291 JOYE ARNE

219 VANBEVEREN CAMILLE
47 D'HONDT PHILIPPE

301 DEFRAEYE STEVEN

169 DEVOS WIM

194 VERSCHEURE KOEN

158 VANDER MEIREN CHRISTA

277 DEPRAETERE KOEN

238 DEKAEZEMAKER JOOST

142 DEBOE EMIEL

118 HARTEEL STEVEN

230 MOEYAERT ROBIN

218 VANHOUTTE JOHNNY

240 DERVEAUX DENNIS

252 DEVOS KURT

85 TRENSON SANDER

253 BONTE PIET

67 DOBBELS FREDERIK

152 VAN LOMMEL ALAIN

302 PLETS PASCAL

163 VERHAEGHE PHILIPPE

144 DEGRAEVE KENNY

166 VANDENWEGHE JUAN

256 HIMPENS ELS

141 DE WISPELAERE JOZEF
44 BATTHEU MICHIEL

156 VANDENBROUCKE FILIP
7 DEJONCKHEERE PATRIK
50 DE DEENE VERONIQUE

149 PARRET DIRK

270 DEPAEMELAERE MAARTEN

120 VAN BRABANDT KURT
36 VANDEN BERGHE FRANCIS

151 SCHELPE CILY

168 VERRAES PHILIPPE

40 VERSCHAEVE EMMANUEL

268 DECOSTER CEDRIC

212 VANDEVOORDE KRISTOF

Woonplaats
BESELARE
BORGERHOUT
WEVELGEM
WEVELGEM
VEURNE
BISSEGEM
IEPER
GELUWE
LANGEMARK
GELUWE
IEPER
ZANDVOORDE
WEVELGEM
LEDEGEM
DADIZELE
IEPER
GELUWE
BESELARE
WERVIK
ANZEGEM
MENEN
KLERKEN
GELUVELD
LANGEMARK
MENEN
WERVIK
GELUVELD
GELUWE
IEPER
MOORSLEDE
OOSTKERKE
ROESELARE
WERVIK
ZONNEBEKE
WEVELGEM

KNOKKE-HEIST

MOORSELE
SCHAARBEEK
WERVIK
COMINES
GELUWE
GELUWE
GELUWE
HOUTHULST
POELKAPELLE
MOORSELE
LEDEGEM
ROESELARE
MOORSELE
PASSENDALE
MENEN
IEPER

GENT
MOORSLEDE
GELUWE
HOUTHEM
LEDEGEM
BAVIKHOVE

CAT P/CAT

M+40 20
M+20 11
VSEN 1

M+30 16
M+40 21
M+40 22
M+20 12
M+30 17
M+40 23
M+20 13
M+40 24
M+40 25
M+30 18
MJUN 5

M+40 26
M+20 14
M+40 27
M+40 28
M+20 15
V+45 2

MJUN 6

M+60 3

M+30 19
M+30 20
M+30 21
M+40 29
V+45 3

M+30 22
M+40 30
MJUN 7

M+30 23
M+20 16
M+40 31
M+30 24
M+20 17
M+20 18
M+40 32
M+30 25
M+50 4

M+50 5

M+40 33
M+20 19
M+30 26
VSEN 2

M+60 4

M+30 27
M+40 34
M+50 6

V+35 2

M+50 7

M+40 35
M+30 28
M+40 36
V+35 3

M+50 8

M+40 37
M+20 20
M+30 29

RPRRPRPRPRRPRRPPRPRRREPRPRPRRPRREPRPRPRRREPRPRPRREPREPRPRRPRRIEPRPRPRRIEPRPRPRRPRREPRPRPRRRIEPRPRPRREPREPRPRRRERERRRRERSPR

Tijd

:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:

33
37
42
48
59
05
17
36
41
54
55
58
14
16
22
30
41
43
46
57
00
10
21
23
30
35
46
56
00
05
07
14
16
35
38
39
43
44
45
48
55
59
01
03
06
15
21
26
27
33
42
56
14
15
17
19
32
39

GEM KM-Tijd

14,47
14,45
14,43
14,41
14,36
14,34
14,29
14,22
14,20
14,15
14,15
14,14
14,08
14,07
14,05
14,02
13,98
13,97
13,96
13,92
13,90
13,87
13,83
13,82
13,80
13,78
13,74
13,70
13,69
13,67
13,66
13,64
13,63
13,56
13,55
13,55
13,54
13,53
13,53
13,52
13,49
13,48
13,47
13,47
13,46
13,43
13,40
13,39
13,38
13,36
13,33
13,29
13,23
13,22
13,22
13,21
13,17
13,14

4:
:09
:09
:10
(11
(11
112
113
113
114
114
;15
116
116
116
17
;18
;18
118
:19
:19
:20
:20
:20
21
21
122
23
123
123
123
124
124
25
126
126
126
126
126
126
27
27
27
27
128
128
129
129
129
129
:30
:31
:32
132
:32
4:
4:
4:
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PL
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

NR
287
220
191
10
181
207
209

165
295
229
241
12
109
48
293
278
139
273
37
299
310
92
215
57
161
82
226
223
32
147
276
176
17
179
213
183
11
257
83
46
16
245
121
210
24
131

282
239
93
196
279
84
259
242
160
80

Naam

VANDEWALLE KRIST
BOSTIJN STEVEN
DEBEUF HANS
VERVENNE BERNARD
BRULEZ BART

DURNEZ BART
CALLEWAERT BLORN
CLAEYS GEERT
VERMONT LIES

BOTTEZ PATRICK
VRANCKX DIRK

ORBIE NOEL
VANDOOREN HENK
BOUDRY YUAN

BRULEZ KOEN
SOETAERT RIK
VANDAMME BART
CASTELEIN CHRISTOPHE
VERSCHAEVE DOMINIQUE
RABAEY PETER
DECOSTER PATRICK
DEMEESTERE JEAN-PIERRE
GOEMAERE NICOLAS
HERMANS JAN
VANDAMME JEROEN
VANTOMME AXEL
VANHAVERBEKE MAARTEN
GARREIN NATHALIE
DEBUYCK KURT
ONRAEDT WIM
LECOINTERE GHISLAIN
VANDAELE JAN
VANCALEMBERG BORIS
VANDECASTEELE STEPHAN
VANMEENEN WIM
BULCKAEN KRIS
RYCKEBOSCH KRISTOF
DECONINCK BART
VERHAEGHE VINCENT
BARBIER FREDERIC
SINAEVE JOHAN
DEGRAEVE HENDRIK
GEVAERT VERONIQUE
DE SMET SANDER
VANDAELE JOS

CLAEYS CHRIS

TALPE TOMMY

POTTIE LUC

DE WANDEZ PETER
VAN WETTERE KRIS
POOT MARTIN
DESMADRYL KENNY
OPLINUS HANS
DEMEERSSEMAN DRIES
GEERAERT SE
CHAMBAERE REGI
VANOOST ELS
LIETAERT INE

Woonplaats
MOORSELE
ZONNEBEKE
GELUWE
MENEN
OOSTENDE
GELUWE
RUMBEKE
GELUWE
GELUWE
IEPER
MENEN
POPERINGE
WEVELGEM
GELUWE
GELUWE
IZEGEM
WERVIK
GELUWE
WEVELGEM
ADINKERKE
IZEGEM
ZWEVEGEM
GELUWE
LOKER
GELUWE
GULLEGEM
ROESELARE
BISSEGEM
MOORSELE
GELUWE
MENEN
GELUWE
MARIAKERKE
GELUWE
WERVIK
GELUWE
WERVIK

INGELMUNSTER

KORTRIJK
MENEN
BOEZINGE
IEPER
MENEN
EEKLO
ROESELARE
GELUWE
DADIZELE
AALBEKE
ROESELARE
SEMMERZAKE
GELUWE
DIKSMUIDE
GELUWE
ZILLEBEKE
MENEN
GULLEGEM
MOORSLEDE
GELUWE

CAT P/CAT

M+40 38
M+30 30
M+40 39
M+50 9

M+40 40
M+20 21
M+20 22
M+50 10
VSEN 3

M+40 41
M+50 11
MJUN 8

M+40 42
M+40 43
M+30 31
M+50 12
M+20 23
M+30 32
M+40 44
M+40 45
M+50 13
M+40 46
MJUN 9

M+40 47
M+30 33
M+40 48
M+20 24
VSEN 4

M+40 49
M+40 50
M+50 14
M+50 15
M+30 34
M+40 51
M+30 35
M+40 52
M+40 53
M+50 16
M+40 54
M+20 25
M+30 36
M+40 55
V+35 4

M+30 37
M+40 56
M+40 57
M+20 26
M+50 17
M+30 38
M+30 39
M+50 18
M+20 27
M+40 58
M+20 28
M+20 29
M+40 59
V+35 5

VSEN 5
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Tijd

:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
(11:
(11:
(11:

43
44
45
47
49
53
54
57
10
21
22
25
28
32
37
45
46
48
49
54
58
59
00
16
21
22
25
30
32
37
39
52
04
08
18
23
24
26
31
35
38
47
03
05
06
07
11
13
15
24
32
33
54
56
59
03
08
10

GEM KM-Tijd

13,13
13,13
13,12
13,12
13,11
13,10
13,09
13,08
13,04
13,01
13,00
12,99
12,98
12,97
12,96
12,93
12,93
12,92
12,92
12,90
12,89
12,89
12,88
12,83
12,82
12,81
12,80
12,79
12,78
12,77
12,76
12,72
12,68
12,67
12,64
12,63
12,62
12,62
12,60
12,59
12,58
12,55
12,51
12,50
12,50
12,49
12,48
12,48
12,47
12,44
12,42
12,42
12,36
12,35
12,34
12,33
12,31
12,31

4:34
:34
:34
:34
:35
:35
:35
:35
:36
:37
:37
:37
:37
:38
:38
:38
:38
-39
:39
:39
-39
-39
-39
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:49
4:49
:50
:50
51
152
:52
;52
;62
:52
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PL NR Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

172 175 KROCK STIJN GELUWE MJUN 10 1:11:22 12,27 4:53
173 31 VERBEKE GERT GELUWE M+40 60 1:11:34 12,24 4:54
174 62 VANDEWIELE THIJS GELUWE M+30 40 1:11:39 12,23 4:54
175 244 LOGGHE KRISTOF HOOGLEDE M+20 30 1:12:02 12,16 4:56
176 130 SCHUERMANS GERRIT EEKLO M+50 19 1:12:10 12,14 4:57
177 186 GHESQUIERE FREDERIC GELUWE M+30 41 1:12:19 12,11 4:57
178 135 VANHEE ERIC EEKLO M+60 5 1:12:21 12,11 4:57
179 5 DEDECKER GHISLAIN WERVIK M+50 20 1:12:25 12,10 4:58
180 313 SPAGNUOLO ANGELO SPIENNES M+40 61 1:25:28 10,25 5:51
181 77 CASIER JEFFREY GENT M+20 31 1:12:30 12,08 4:58
182 18 WYDOOGHE ANN BAS-WARNETON V+35 6 1:12:52 12,02 4:59
183 263 FEYS NELE RENINGELST VSEN 6 1:13:11 11,97 5:01
184 99 VANLANGENDONCK BERNARD GELUWE M+50 21 1:13:19 11,95 5:01
185 101 ROZE KURT GELUWE M+30 42 1:13:26 11,93 5:02
186 267 FERRET LUC DADIZELE M+50 22 1:13:27 11,93 5:02
187 27 VAN GLABEKE RONNY LAUWE M+40 62 1:13:29 11,92 5:02
188 4 SEYNS HERVE MENEN M+50 23 1:13:30 11,92 5:02
189 198 VANDEMOORTELE RITCHIE RENINGELST M+30 43 1:13:32 11,91 5:02
190 75 HELIN AARON ROLLEGEM M+20 32 1:13:33 11,91 5:02
191 97 NAERT MARC DADIZELE M+40 63 1:13:37 11,90 5:03
192 136 VANHEEDE JOHAN GELUWE M+40 64 1:13:43 11,88 5:03
193 171 BONTE KRISTOF GELUWE M+40 65 1:13:53 11,86 5:04
194 188 DURNEL JOS DADIZELE M+40 66 1:14:00 11,84 5:04
195 45 DEWULF WERNER WEVELGEM M+30 44 1:14:01 11,84 5:04
196 91 KEERSEBILCK NIELS GELUWE MJUN 11 1:14:05 11,82 5:04
197 285 REMMERY FRANKLIN PASSSENDAELE M+50 24 1:14:07 11,82 5:05
198 202 DERIJCKERE JO MENEN MJUN 12 1:14:13 11,80 5:05
199 41 DUBOIS PHILIPPE INGELMUNSTER M+40 67 1:14:16 11,80 5:05
200 98 CLAEYS KRISTOF GELUWE M+30 45 1:14:17 11,79 5:05
201 115 GROOTHAERD PHILIPPE WARNETON M+50 25 1:14:34 11,75 5:06
202 108 WERBROUCK KURT GELUWE M+40 68 1:14:54 11,70 5:08
203 312 VANDEWALLE CINDY RENINGELST V+35 7 1:14:57 11,69 5:08
204 290 SAMIIN BRUNO LENDELEDE M+30 46 1:15:07 11,66 5:09
205 55 DUMONT FREDERIK GELUWE M+30 47 1:15:13 11,65 5:09
206 100 VUYLSTEKER REMI WERVIK M+60 6 1:15:20 11,63 5:10
207 140 CLAEYS JEAN-MARIE GELUWE M+50 26 1:15:37 11,58 5:11
208 3 CUSTERS TONY WEVELGEM M+50 27 1:15:44 11,57 5:11
209 254 NOTE TONY REKKEM M+30 48 1:15:47 11,56 5:11
210 128 ROSEZ CHRISTINE GELUWE V+45 4 1:15:54 11,54 5:12
211 250 FIERENS MARTIJIN MENEN MJUN 13 1:15:56 11,54 5:12
212 258 DERYCKERE CHRIS MENEN M+50 28 1:16:05 11,51 5:13
213 272 VERSCHAEVE JEAN-BAPTISTE BAS-WARNETON M+20 33 1:16:07 11,51 5:13
214 271 VERSCHAEVE XAVIER COMINES M+30 49 1:16:16 11,49 5:13
215 275 VERSCHOORE KURT GULLEGEM M+30 50 1:16:17 11,48 5:13
216 14 FIEUWS PETER MENEN M+40 69 1:16:24 11,47 5:14
217 2 VLIEGHE DOMINIEK KORTRIJK M+60 7 1:16:30 11,45 5:14
218 59 DEHAENE PHILIPPE MENEN M+30 51 1:17:02 11,37 5:17
219 227 AMERLICK SEBASTIAAN BISSEGEM M+20 34 1:17:13 11,34 5:17
220 125 ENGELS JOKE GELUWE V+35 8 1:17:14 11,34 5:17
221 228 BEAUPREZ MAUREEN LEDEGEM V+35 9 1:17:18 11,33 5:18
222 289 HELDENBERGH JEROEN LENDELEDE M+30 52 1:17:21 11,33 5:18
223 137 ACKE ANJA HEESTERT V+35 10 1:17:25 11,32 5:18
224 154 VANDAMME AARON GELUWE MJUN 14 1:17:32 11,30 5:19
225 231 TRITAR MEHDI ROESELARE M+20 35 1:17:39 11,28 5:19
226 103 DEGRANDE FLORIAN GELUWE MJUN 15 1:17:41 11,28 5:19
227 247 DELFOSSE ALAIN LAUWE M+60 8 1:17:43 11,27 5:19
228 255 VERCAMBRE MARC REKKEM M+60 9 1:17:45 11,27 5:20
229 112 DUSSELIER FREDDY WEVELGEM M+50 29 1:17:47 11,26 5:20



PL NR Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

230 224 DEBEUF JOKE WERVIK V+35 11 1:18:00 11,23 5:21
231 222 LIOEN STIJN DADIZELE M+30 53 1:18:07 11,21 5:21
232 49 ISEBAERT ANAIS WERVIK V+35 12 1:18:15 11,19 5:22
233 193 VANDAMME BOB BESELARE M+30 54 1:18:25 11,17 5:22
234 95 SIX THOMAS GELUWE M+30 55 1:18:55 11,10 5:24
235 235 GOEMAERE STEFAAN ROESELARE M+50 30 1:18:56 11,10 5:24
236 177 VANDEKERCKHOVE JAN HAALTERT M+40 70 1:18:58 11,09 5:25
237 305 OTEVAERE JAN KASTER M+40 71 1:19:00 11,09 5:25
238 65 CUSTERS JAN GENT M+30 56 1:19:07 11,07 5:25
239 284 DE WITTE ANDRIES PASSSENDAELE M+30 57 1:19:41 10,99 5:27
240 63 WARNEZ WENDY POELKAPELLE VSEN 7 1:20:00 10,95 5:29
241 232 VAN HECKE JEFFREY ROESELARE M+30 58 1:20:27 10,89 5:31
242 127 MOREEL SOFIE GELUWE VSEN 8 1:20:48 10,84 5:32
243 192 DEBEUF STEFANIE GELUWE VSEN 9 1:20:49 10,84 5:32
244 296 HANSSENS NATHALIE MENEN VSEN 10 1:20:59 10,82 5:33
245 119 WERBROUCK BENNY MOORSELE M+30 59 1:21:13 10,79 5:34
246 26 LIEFOOGHE HILDE LANGEMARK V+35 13 1:21:16 10,78 5:34
247 172 VANDENBROUCKE LINDSEY GELUWE VSEN 11 1:21:19 10,77 5:34
248 195 DECOENE FILIP MENEN M+30 60 1:21:34 10,74 5:35
249 170 HANSSENS JOHAN GELUWE M+50 31 1:21:36 10,74 5:35
250 129 RYDE PIETER MARIAKERKE M+30 61 1:21:37 10,73 5:35
251 315 VINCKIER AN GELUWE V+35 14 1:21:42 10,72 5:36
252 216 DELBEECKE BENNY GELUWE M+40 72 1:21:48 10,71 5:36
253 146 DURNEZ MAGDA GELUWE V+45 5 1:21:49 10,71 5:36
254 6 HUYSENTRUYT GHISLAIN MENEN M+50 32 1:21:50 10,70 5:36
255 309 VIAENE BRECHT WEVELGEM M+30 62 1:21:55 10,69 5:37
256 123 DEMYTTENAERE JOACHIM GELUWE M+30 63 1:22:11 10,66 5:38
257 262 SPILLEBEEN MARC LAUWE M+50 33 1:22:29 10,62 5:39
258 314 MALREE CHRISTOPHE SOIGNIES M+40 73 1:22:30 10,62 5:39
259 150 POTTEAU EDITH DADIZELE V+45 6 1:22:31 10,62 5:39
260 79 VANNESTE BERT MOORSELE M+20 36 1:22:32 10,61 5:39
261 35 DEMYTTENAERE FILIP WERVIK M+40 74 1:23:07 10,54 5:42
262 134 VANGHELUWE ELIEN GELUWE VSEN 12 1:23:25 10,50 5:43
263 117 VANGHELUWE STIJN DADIZELE M+30 64 1:23:31 10,49 5:43
264 102 VANRYCKEGHEM NATHALIE GELUWE V+35 15 1:23:31 10,49 5:43
265 217 VANBLAERE REBECCA ZUIDSCHOTE VSEN 13 1:23:58 10,43 5:45
266 28 CARDON ANGELIQUE BAS-WARNETON V+35 16 1:24:05 10,42 5:46
267 104 CHARBONNIER JOSHUA GELUWE MJUN 16 1:24:31 10,36 5:47
268 205 BEKE DIMITRI MENEN M+30 65 1:26:19 10,15 5:55
269 283 ACKE NICO WESTROZEBEKE M+30 66 1:26:41 10,11 5:56
270 110 CLICQUE ROGER GELUWE M+60 10 1:27:07 10,06 5:58
271 15 DESMET MARIANNE WEVELGEM V+45 7 1:28:08 9,94 6:02
272 174 VENS KATHLEEN GELUWE V+35 17 1:28:39 9,88 6:04
273 298 MASSCHELEIN MICHIEL GELUWE M+20 37 1:29:51 9,75 6:09
274 281 SCHAPDRYVER ISABEL ROESELARE V+35 18 1:30:39 9,66 6:13
275 61 DELEYE ELLEN GELUWE VSEN 14 1:31:19 9,59 6:15
276 34 TAILLIEU NADINE GELUWE V+35 19 1:32:12 9,50 6:19
277 105 KNOCKAERT CARINE GELUWE V+35 20 1:32:36 9,46 6:21
278 114 BEGEIN CARINA GELUWE V+45 8 1:34:45 9,25 6:29
279 113 MAERTENS LUC GELUWE M+50 34 1:34:45 9,25 6:29
280 111 DEMYTTENAERE TINE GELUWE V+35 21 1:35:18 9,19 6:32
281 20 VAN BELLE FABRICE GELUWE M+40 75 1:38:42 8,88 6:46
282 208 VERKINDERE PAUL MENEN M+60 11 1:40:00 8,76 6:51



